1
Product Specifications
Color： Silver
Basic parameters
Name Fully enclosed variable frequency charger
Brand Summit Charger
Model SMHC3-3.3kW
Battery

Input current ≤16A
Power factor 0.99@220VAC full load
Input connectors EU Plug(Optional)
Input cable 1.4m
Others /
Output
Model No. AC Input Voltage Rated-Max output voltage Max Output current
SMHC3-4840A/4820C
AC220V±15%(A)
or
AC90-264V(C)
48V~60V Max 40A/20A
SMHC3-6040A/6020C 60V~75V Max 40A/20A
SMHC3-7240A/7220C 72V~90V Max 40A/20A
SMHC3-8440A/8420C 80V~100V Max 40A/20A
SMHC3-9632A/9616C 96V~120V Max 32A/16A
SMHC3-12025A/12012C 120V~127V Max 25A/12A
SMHC3-14423A/14411C 144V~168V Max 23A/11A
SMHC3-17015A/17007C 170V~198V Max 15A/7A
SMHC3-31210A/31205C 312V~440V Max 10A/5A
Output power limit 3300W
Output connectors
DC SC50(Optional)
Output cable 1.5m